Attachment to the Certificate

No. 20116193005851 / 00

TUV

AUSTRIA

o
:F,L' The certificate is valid for the following subsidiaries and companies
—
o Germany
D-73433 Aalen/Wasseralfingen  Wilhelmstrale 23
) D-92224 Amberg Kaiser-Ludwig-Ring 9
10 D-26603 Aurich Marktplatz 3
D-26603 Aurich Bahnhofplatz 8
e D-96047 Bamberg Willy-Lessing-StraRe 5
[= D-95444 Bayreuth Richard-Wagner-Strake 9
<L D-10707 Berlin Kurfirstendamm 63
\ D-10119 Berlin Mitte Schonhauser Allee 188
= D-33602 Bielefeld Am Bahnhof 6 / Herbert-Hinnendahl-Str. 23
e D-38100 Braunschweig GlldenstaRe 21
D-28195 Bremen Contrescarpe 45
= D-77815 Buhl Dreherstrafte 3
k= D-84489 Burghausen Wackerstrate 82
Q. D-93413 Cham Katzberger Stralle 2
L D-09111 Chemnitz Bornichsgasse 1
o D-96450 Coburg Mohrenstrale 29
— D-03046 Cottbus BurgstralRe 22
D-94469 Deggendorf Hafenstrale 28
(@) D-06842 Dessau-RoRlau Ackerstralle 1a
(o) D-84130 Dingolfing Rémerstralte 30
<L D-01219 Dresden Wiener Stra3e 80
(&) D-40211 Dusseldorf Am Wehrhahn 28-30
_— D-47051 Duisburg Kénigstrale 58
& D-99817 Eisenach-Stedtfeld Am Goldberg 2
- D-15890 Eisenhiittenstadt Karl-Marx-StraRe 35 ¢
oz D-99085 Erfurt Greifswalder Strake 24
L D-84030 Ergolding Meisenstralle 22a
O D-91054 Erlangen Martinsbuhler Strale 4
D-91052 Erlangen Schuhstrale 1
g D-91301 Forchheim Nirnberger Stralle 9a
- D-60329 Frankfurt/Main Baseler Strake 10
< D-15230 Frankfurt/Oder Karl-Marx-Strafte 194 (Lenné Passagen)
3) D-09599 Freiberg Poststralle 8
e D-79098 Freiburg Gartenstralte 1
1 D-88045 Friedrichshafen Bahnhofplatz 3
= D-90766 Firth Wirzburger Straie 197
o D-07545 Gera Markt 3
L D-02826 Gorlitz Landeskronstrale 33
T} D-51643 Gummersbach Hindenburgstrake 20
D-06132 Halle Regensburger StralRe 7b
— D-20457 Hamburg Alter Wall 67-69
L D-63450 Hanau Marktstralte 3
= D-30175 Hannover Koénigstrale 52
< D-85049 Ingolstadt Ziegelbraustrale 2a
o D-67655 Kaiserslautern FackelstralRe 3
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D-65451
D-77933
D-04103
D-04356
D-04356
D-39104
D-68161
D-97828
D-41061
D-80331
D-80335
D-80809
D-80335
D-92318
D-41460
D-91413
D-93073
D-90473
D-90402
D-90411
D-94032
D-06268
D-93047
D-93055
D-01587
D-83022
D-92421
D-97421
D-94315
D-70173
D-89073
D-92637
D-06679
D-97080
D-08056
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Kelsterbach
Lahr

Leipzig

Leipzig

Leipzig
Magdeburg
Mannheim
Marktheidenfeld
Méonchengladbach
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Neumarkt
Neuss
Neustadt/Aisch
Neutraubling
Nurnberg
Nirnberg
Nurnberg
Passau
Querfurt
Regensburg
Regensburg
Riesa
Rosenheim
Schwandorf
Schweinfurt
Straubing
Stuttgart

Ulm

Weiden
WeiRenfels-Zorbau
Wiirzburg
Zwickau

Im Taubengrund 12
Rainer-Haungs-Stralle 6
Dresdner Strale 21
Walter-Kéhn-Stralte 4A
Walter-Kéhn-Stralte 4D
Otto-von-Guericke-StralRe 49
P57

Bronnbacher Strae 10
Bismarckstrafte 100
Sendlinger Strale 42
Nymphenburger Strale 20
Riesenfeldstralke 16
Nymphenburger Stralke 4
Ingoldstédter Stralle 30
Buchel 12-14

Bamberger Stralle 30
Anton-Giinther-Stralte 2
Glatzer StralRe 3
FéarberstraRe 20
Marienbergstralle 82
Spitalhof 94

Décklitzer Tor 53
Maximilianstrale 14
Osterhofener Stralle 10
Klotzerstrale 13
Hammerweg 8
Ettmannsdorfer Stralle 44
Zehntstrale 2
WeiRgerbergasse 6
Nadlerstralle 21
Bahnhofstrale 11
Frauenrichter Strale 2
Patterken Nr. 6
Raiffeisenstrale 1-3
Lutherstrale 18
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sub certificate 01

Lott GmbH
D-76437 Rastatt, Im Wohr 2
D-90478 Niirnberg, DiirrenhofstraBe 50

temporary employment, permanent placement and project management of personnel in the business areas
industry, office work and trade

| EH |

sub certificate 02

-
-~

actuell Personal GmbH
D-53111 Bonn, FriedrichstraBe 32
D-51147 Koln, KennedystraBe 5

temporary employment, permanent placement and project management of personnel in the business areas
industry, office work and trade

sub certificate 03

eXperts consulting center
Brand of I. K. Hofmann GmbH
D-90471 Niirnberg, Lina-Ammon-StraBe 19

temporary employment, permanent placement and project management of personnel in the business areas
industry, office work and trade

sub certificate 04

I. K. Hofmann GmbH
A-4490 St. Florian, Hofmannweg 1

temporary employment, permanent placement and project management of personnel in the business areas
industry, office work and trade

sub certificate 05

eXperts consulting center

A-4490 St. Florian, Hofmannweg 1

A-1020 Wien, Untere DonaustraBe 47
A-8010 Graz, Conrad-von-Hotzendorfstr. 68

temporary employment, permanent placement and project management of personnel in the business areas
industry, office work and trade

iof

Certification Body Vienna, 2022-08-22
at TUV AUSTRIA CERT GMBH

editierung Online Verification
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